TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 2/24/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 FUS = Single Fusing
 SG = 10KA Surge Protection (ANSI spec C62.41.2)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
EMERGENCY / SENSOR OPTIONS
 EL = Emergency Battery Light
 OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Integral Motion Sensor
TELLELIGHT WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Certified Bluetooth Mesh Components & Topology
Standard Fixture Options: (Question? Consult Factory Rep)
 TSC3 = Internal Fixture Controller w/External Antennae Cover
   — TSC3 Requires Sensor
 TSS14 = Internal PIR Low Bay Sensor w/External Lens
 TSS12* = External PIR Low Bay Sensor. 120-277VAC Powered
   — TSS12 is Junction Box Mounted
*Additional Sensor Options: TelleLight Brochure
MOUNTING
SPECIFICATIONS
Ceiling Mount (CM) includes Quick Mount Bracket which can mount
directly to ceiling or J-BOX
3.37”
16.14”
Trunnion Mount Bracket
(TRUN)
Pendant Mount
(PEND)
Mounting
DIMENSIONS
3G
Vibration
Certified
TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 2/24/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
CATALOGUE #: GR16-PEND-LED70-UP7-4K-UNV-WH | TEST DATE: 7/13/2020
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Current Input Voltage Input Wattage Uplight Wattage Color Temp Distribution BUG Rating
7091 Lumens 105 LPW 566.0mA 120.1V 67.50W 7.0W 4000K Type VS B2-U5-G2
POLAR GRAPH
383
765
1148
1530
1
2
Maximum Candela = 1530.022 Located At Horizontal Angle = 360, Vertical Angle = 52.5
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (360 - 180) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (52.5) (Through Max. Cd.)
LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (LCS) GRAPH
397